Toll N Noodle Menu

https://menulist.menu
1092 E El Camino Real, Sunnyvale, United States
(+1)4083204191 - http://hkfoodcourt.com/

The place from Sunnyvale offers 60 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $12.7. What User
likes about Roll N Noodle:
| wanted to get black buzzing today and someone changed the name of the restaurant into the two zone? guess
this load is closed. thanks for the good food! at the other place beijing restaurant for my black noodles fixed. will
try the new restaurant later. read more. If you're in a rush, you can get fine Fast-Food dishes just the way you
like it from Roll N Noodle in Sunnyvale, freshly prepared for you in short time, Many guests find it particularly
great that they can try the versatile, flavorful Chinese cuisine. Also, they serve you flavorful seafood menus,
Furthermore, the sugar-sweet treats of this local sparkle not only on children's plates and in children's eyes.
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CORN SALAD $6.0

Non alcoholic drinks

WATER

(]

Pizza

HOT AND SPICY $1.0

Mains

FRIED DUMPLINGS (5PCS) $7.0
[ ]

Main courses

SUSHI

Tingerfood

CALAMARES

Starters

COLESLOW $5.0

Noodles

SPICY SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP  $14.0

lamm & Hiihnchen
SWEET AND SOUR

Main Course

PORK BELLY

Special fiolls

SPICY SOY $1.0

flsia - Rind

ONION RING

Pork

SWEET SOUR PORK

Add Ons

HONEY BUTTER

Add-Ons

RANCH

Featured Ttems

SOY GARLIC

Omelets

GREEN ONION

Mineral Water

SPARKLING

Tood &tras

KATCHUP

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP
FRENCH FRIES

$10.0

$19.0

$1.0

$1.0

$1.0

$4.0

$3.5

$1.0

$7.0
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Popular Ttems
BLACKBEAN SAUCE NOODLES

STIR-FRIED BLACKBEAN SAUCE
NOODLES

Meat Eamp; Ribs
HALF CHICKEN
WHOLE CHICKEN

&Etras

SPICY MAYO
WASABI
SWEET POTATO

Side dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES

RICE
CHEESE STICK

[ ]
Sauce info
SAUCE MIXED

FRIED (ORIGINAL)
CAJUN HONEY MUSTARD

These types of dishes are
being served

SWEET AND SOUR PORK
NOODLES

Side Order

FRIED RADISH

$11.0

$22.0

$19.0
$35.0

$1.0
$4.0

$9.0
$2.5
$9.0

$1.0

$4.0

$2.5

TTEOKBOKKI (SPICY STIR FRIED

RICE CAKE) $14.0
SODA CAN (COKEI/ DIET COKEI/ $2.5
SPRITE)
GIMMARI (5PCS) DEEP FRIED $6.0
GLASS NOODLE IN SEAWEED
ADD VEGETABLES (ONION, GREEN $2.5
ONION, LETTUCE)
Dishes are prepared with

ONION $4.0

" SEAFOOD
I SAUSAGE

ONIONS
POTATOES
PORK MEAT
GREEN BEANS
BEANS
Chicksen
FRIED WINGS 20PCS) 1 FLAVOR $33.0
1 FLAVOR BONELESS $14.0
FIRED WINGS (10PCS) 1 FLAVOR  $17.0
2 FLAVOR BONELESS $24.0
WITH SAUCE WINGS (5PCS) 1 $11.0
FLAVOR
WITH SAUCE WINGS (20PCS) 1 $35.0
FLAVOR
WITH SAUCE WINGS (10PCS) 1 $19.0
FLAVOR
3 FLAVOR BONELESS $35.0
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FRIED WINGS (5PCS) 1 FLAVOR $10.0
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Toll N Noodle

1092 E El Camino Real,
Sunnyvale, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -20:30
Tuesday 11:00 -20:30
Wednesday 11:00 -20:30
Thursday 11:00 -20:30
Friday 11:00 -20:30
Saturday 11:00 -20:30
Sunday 11:00 -20:30
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