



https://menulist.menu 1092 E El Camino Real, Sunnyvale, United States (+1)4083204191 - http://hkfoodcourt.com/









The place from Sunnyvale offers 60 different <u>dishes and drinks on the menu</u> at an average \$12.7. What <u>User</u> likes about Roll N Noodle:

I wanted to get black buzzing today and someone changed the name of the restaurant into the two zone? guess this load is closed. thanks for the good food! at the other place beijing restaurant for my black noodles fixed. will try the new restaurant later. read more. If you're in a rush, you can get fine Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it from Roll N Noodle in Sunnyvale, freshly prepared for you in short time, Many guests find it particularly great that they can try the **versatile**, **flavorful Chinese cuisine**. Also, they serve you *flavorful seafood menus*, Furthermore, the **sugar-sweet treats** of this local sparkle not only on children's plates and in children's eyes.

SPICY SOY

	\$10.0
	\$19.0
	\$1.0
	\$1.0
	\$1.0
	\$4.0
	\$3.5
	\$1.0
egory	

			-200
Salads		Asia - Rind	
CORN SALAD	\$6.0	ONION RING	\$10.0
Non alcoholic drinks		Pork	
WATER		SWEET SOUR PORK	\$19.0
Pizza		Add Ons	
HOT AND SPICY	\$1.0	HONEY BUTTER	\$1.0
Mains		Add-Ons	
FRIED DUMPLINGS (5PCS)	\$7.0	RANCH	\$1.0
Main courses		Featured Items	
SUSHI		SOY GARLIC	\$1.0
Fingerfood		Omelets	
CALAMARES		GREEN ONION	\$4.0
Starters		Mineral Water	
COLESLOW	\$5.0	SPARKLING	\$3.5
Noodles		Food Extras	
SPICY SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP	\$14.0	KATCHUP	\$1.0
Lamm & Hähnchen		Restaurant Category	
SWEET AND SOUR		DESSERT	
Main Course		Starters & Salads	
PORK BELLY		SHRIMP	
Special Rolls		FRENCH FRIES	\$7.0

\$1.0

Side Order

FRIED RADISH

Popular Items			TTEOKBOKKI (SPICY STIR FRIED RICE CAKE)		\$14.0	
BLACKBE	AN SAUCE NOODLES	\$11.0		N (COKE/ DIET COKE/		
	D BLACKBEAN SAUCE	\$22.0	SPRITE)	V (OOKE) DIET OOKE	\$2.5	
NOODLES			GIMMARI (5PCS) DEEP FRIED GLASS NOODLE IN SEAWEED			
Meat & Ribs			ADD VEGE	l \$2.5		
HALF CHIC	CKEN	\$19.0	ONION, LETTUCE)			
WHOLE CI	HICKEN	\$35.0	Dishes	are prepared with		
Extras				ONION	\$4.0	
SPICY MAYO		\$1.0		SEAFOOD		
WASABI		\$4.0		SAUSAGE		
SWEET POTATO			ONIONS			
			POTATOES			
Side dishes			PORK MEAT			
SWEET POTATO FR RICE CHEESE STICK	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$9.0	GREEN BEANS			
	RICE	\$2.5	BEANS			
	CHEESE STICK	\$9.0	Chicken			
Sauce i	info		FRIED WIN	NGS 20PCS) 1 FLAVOR	\$33.0	
SAUCE MI	XED	\$1.0	1 FLAVOR	BONELESS	\$14.0	
FRIED (OR	RIGINAL)		FIRED WIN	NGS (10PCS) 1 FLAVOR	\$17.0	
CAJUN HONEY MUSTARD		\$4.0	2 FLAVOR	BONELESS	\$24.0	
There to			WITH SAU FLAVOR	CE WINGS (5PCS) 1	\$11.0	
being s	pes of dishes are erved		WITH SAU FLAVOR	CE WINGS (20PCS) 1	\$35.0	
FISH			WITH SAU FLAVOR	CE WINGS (10PCS) 1	\$19.0	
SWEET AN	ND SOUR PORK		3 FLAVOR	BONELESS	\$35.0	
NOODLES						

\$2.5



FRIED WINGS (5PCS) 1 FLAVOR \$10.0



Roll N Noodle

1092 E El Camino Real, Sunnyvale, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -20:30 Tuesday 11:00 -20:30 Wednesday 11:00 -20:30 Thursday 11:00 -20:30 Friday 11:00 -20:30 Saturday 11:00 -20:30 Sunday 11:00 -20:30



Made with menulist.menu